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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Susan Davies AZ 480-221-8373 susandavies5@gmail.com
Diane Landstrom* AZ 623-935-4214 landmarksams@cox.net
Kathi Horton CA 619-925-3379 Khorton@sdsu.edu
Sherry Howard CA 916-956-1382 moonshadowsams@sbcglobal.net
Pamela Lister CA 925-330-9344 Pamela.lister@yahoo.com
Janet Cherne* CO 303-980-1970 cloud9k9s@comcast.net
James Cheskawich CO samtres@earthlink.net
Donna Dannen CO 720-219-9955 tundrawinds@me.com
Lori Elvera CO 720-334-4562 kenoshasam@aol.com
Ginger Jenks CO 970-259-4847 ginger@magellengj.com
Nancy Golden CO 303-941-2935 krystallsamoyeds@gmail.com
Martha Lageschulte* CO 303-929-9064 starqst.mcl@gmail.com
Eric Liebes* CO 719-749-0232 ericliebes@earthlink.net
Joan Luna Liebes* CO 719-749-0232 joanluna@hotmail.com
Judy Mears* CO 303-278-2344 judy.mears@icloud.com
Connie Rudd CO 970-901-9957 connierudd38@yahoo.com
Bob Sencenbaugh CO 303-774-8824 starcheysams@msn.com
Debbie Sencenbaugh CO 303-774-8824 starcheysams@msn.com
Michele Schmitt CO 303-903-2297 TaigaRun@yahoo.com
Lorrie McAllister CO 720-308-2019 siriusenergy@msn.com
Shanan Strewler CO 303-466-5921 takhari@comcast.net
Marion McNeil* CT 860-919-8157 sterlingsami@att.net
Catherine Buhaly Ibold* FL 904-536-5924 catherineibold@gmail.com
Beverly Delaney FL 914-466-5851 ala-kasam@hvc.rr.com
Thomas Delaney FL 914-388-3467 tdelaney@hvc.rr.com
John Ronald* FL 352-669-0259 karonsams@hotmail.com
Kathleen Ronald* FL 352-669-0259 karonsams@hotmail.com
Sonya Thompson FL 215-622-7662 alpineblusams@aol.com
Jane Ann Emmel GA 678-591-0968 janeemmel@yahoo.com
Linda Schuemacher GA 404-630-3823 arcticstarsamoyeds@gmail.com
Velvet Simmons GA 770-424-4831 v.a.simmons@att.net
Cherri Hollenback* ID 509-993-4504 cascadesamoyeds@aol.com
Tamiko Lynch* ID 707-494-1585 firecld15@gmail.com
Darlene Rautio ID 208-772-7267 starstrucksams@aol.com
Erica Flahaut* IL 217-417-1799 ejsamoyeds@gmail.com
Kathy Bube* IN 812-969-3916 kbbube@peoplepc.com
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Sandra Dukes IN 765-427-7868 ssdukes1@gmail.com
Walter Hermann LA 985-898-0864 bayousam1@att.net
Diana Dupont-Walther MA 774-200-1892 dianawalther@charter.net
Helen Sullivan* MA 508-397-7889 skilobear@gmail.com
Cindy Faucette MD 301-898-3614 moonsongsams@outlook.com
Judy Kovitch MD 301-639-7857 danicasam@aol.com
Lori Chapek-Carleton Lansing MI 517-803-7940 xamoyedx@aol.com
Elizabeth Wells MI 616-844-4217 solidgoldsams@gmail.com
Jill Crisp MN 763-862-9922 1109NITRO@comcast.net
Robinette Dunahugh-Ralston MN 952-891-8369 DoubleHelixSamoyeds@gmail.com
Gary Griffin MN 507-649-7569 gggriffin@aol.com
Kathy Mackai* MN 952-881-5080 kathymackai@comcast.net
Larry Mackai* MN 952-881-5080 larrymackai@comcast.net
Steve Palks MN kareaboosamoyeds@gmail.com
Tina Palks MN kareaboosamoyeds@gmail.com
Elvira "Elfie" Shea MN 612-741-5146 effnjim@comcast.net
Lynette Sylvester MN 612-554-1160 onesavvyone@msn.com
Leny Wendel MN 651-653-0032 leny_wendel@msn.com
Ruth Ann Alrick MO 573-434-9711 fyrnicesam@gmail.com
Barbara Cole MO 636-949-9333 barrons7@charter.net
Susan Fewlass MS 702-513-1792 snoflyte@aol.com
Marion Dee Ward* MT 406-233-2222 mtzebra11@me.com
Carol Hjort* NC 336-416-1957 hjortac@aol.com
Amy Kiell-Green NJ 908-782-6784 pebblesrun@aol.com
Donna Cummings NM 505-702-7998 wintersongsams@gmail.com
Judy Davis NV 775-782-6625 judy@1stinline.com
Sandra Alt NY 585-663-8701 snowddog@frontiernet.net
Linda Carman* NY 518-642-3647 samtasia@aol.com
Diane Garcia* OH 330-832-2311 maliy@aol.com
Mary Norton-Augustus OH 330-416-9116 jaugustu@neo.rr.com
Terri Sigulinsky OH 614-560-3835 SnowbrightSamoyeds@gmail.com
Nancy Martin OR 847-867-3569 chinladynan@yahoo.com
Belinda Torrez OR 562-373-8780 hanabi62011@gmail.com
Neal Henderson PA 717-945-8226 whitestones11@gmail.com
Janice Hovelmann PA 717-334-2993 sanorka12@gmail.com
Christine Leininger* PA 717-865-6055 whytewynd@yahoo.com
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Lindsey Regsdale PA 720-300-2859 linrags19@gmail.com
Leah Seman PA 814-249-7967 iglusam@aol.com
Beth  Tallentire PA 724-547-4274 sizzlinsams@gmail.com
Judy Morman TN 865-748-8217 judymorman@att.net
Sherry Webster* TN 901-289-6239 swakc3@gmail.com
Karen Brooks TX 361-550-1831 metaksams@yahoo.com
Diane Dotson TX 325-725-5536 diane@galaxysams.com
Kathleen Farlow TX 713-822-2974 kfarlow@gmail.com
Lisa Peterson TX 325-235-1612 1nolanca@att.net
Beth Peil Riley* TX 832-443-8774 briarwild@comcast.net
Ryann Grady WA 806-678-3638 RyannGrady@hotmail.com
Candice Celestina-Smith WI 209-483-4350 cchelestinasamoyeds@gmail.com
Debby Jahnke* De Pete WI 920-217-2811 stardansams@yahoo.com
Jeanne Nonhof* WI 920-980-3505 moonlighter3@frontier.com
Pat Schuler WI 920-838-6096 rivercitysam@aol.com
Dr. Robert "Bo" Gloster* WA 206-364-8276 bogloster@aol.com
Maria Chow CAN 250-465-5602 dormosamoyed@yahoo.ca
* AKC Judge


